
Date Day Opponent Time Location

Feb 6 Tues Odessa Permian+ 3:00pm Permian HS

Feb 10 Sat Wichita Falls Rider+ 12:00pm O’Banion Field

Feb 13 Tues Frenship+ 4:30pm Frenship HS

Feb 16 Fri Midland Legacy+ 6:00pm Legacy HS

Feb 22 - Feb 24 Th-Sat Southwest Ford Classic TBA Aledo / Granbury, TX

Feb 29 - Mar 2 Th-Sat Tournament of Champions TBA Midland, TX

Mar 5 Tues Abilene High** 7:00pm O’Banion Field

Mar 7 - Mar 9 Th-Sat First Bank Classic TBA Lubbock, TX

Mar 14 Thurs Abilene Cooper** 1:00pm O’Banion Field

Mar 15 Fri Abilene Wylie** 1:00pm Wylie HS

Mar 16 Sat Frenship 1:00pm O’Banion Field

Mar 19 Tues Lubbock High** 7:00pm O’Banion Field

Mar 22 Fri Monterey** 7:00pm O’Banion Field

Mar 26 Tues Lubbock High** 7:00pm Westerner Field

Mar 29 Fri Lubbock Cooper** 1:00pm O’Banion Field

Apr 2 Tues Abilene High** 7:00pm Abilene HS

Apr 5 Fri Abilene Wylie** 7:00pm O’Banion Field

Apr 6 Sat Abilene Cooper** 1:00pm Cooper HS

Apr 9 Tues Monterey** 7:00pm Moegle Field

Apr 12 Fri Lubbock High** 7:00pm O’Banion Field

Apr 19 Fri Lubbock Cooper** 7:00pm Cooper HS

Apr 20 Sat Abilene High** 1:00pm O’Banion Field

Apr 23 Tues Abilene Wylie** 7:00pm Wylie HS

Apr 26 Fri Abilene Cooper*** 7:00pm O’Banion Field
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Head Coach: Brad Bibb
Asst. Coaches: Shawn Hensley, Jeff Marrs, Josh Vasquez
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